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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДУДАРЬКОВА Ева НОВ  X  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 1
СОБОЛЕВА Наталья НОВ  A  A  A  A  A  A abando
САВЕНКОВА Екатерина НОВ  4  X  2  V  V  2 0.400 -3 18 4
СОБОЛЕВА Юлия КЕМ  2  X  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
БЕДНЯКОВА Полина ТОМ  0  X  4  V  V  2 0.400 -5 16 5
ВЛАДИМИРОВА Екатерин КРЯ  2  X  2  3  4  2 0.000 -12 13 6
ПАРУШИНА Юлия ОМС  V  X  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 21 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ  3  3  4  V  3  2 0.167 -6 20 7
РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  1  V  0  3  V 0.500 -5 19 3
ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ТРУНОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  3  4  3  3  V 0.333 -5 23 6
ЕНИШЕРЛОВА Милена КЕМ  1  V  2  V  4  4 0.333 -2 21 4
ДЕНИСЬЕВА Виктория КРЯ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
КОЖЕВНИКОВА Элона ОМС  V  3  3  4  V  3 0.333 -3 23 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕЧИНА Ирина НОВ  4  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -1 22 4
КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ  V  V  1  2  3  2 0.333 -9 18 7
ТАБАТЧИКОВА Кристина НОВ  3  3  V  V  4  2 0.333 -6 22 6
ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
ГОНЧАРЕНКО Юлия ТОМ  2  V  4  4  V  V 0.500 0 25 3
ЖАББАРОВА Тахмина ОМС  3  V  V  3  4  3 0.333 -4 23 5
ЧЕХОВА Виктория КРЯ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 9 27 2

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТУПИКОВА Таисия НОВ  V  V  V  1  2  4 0.500 -4 22 4
ДЕМИДОВИЧ Ольга НОВ  4  1  2  1  1  4 0.000 -14 13 7
ДМИТРИЕВА Вероника НОВ  3 V2  3  1  0  1 0.167 -14 10 6
МИНИАХМЕТОВА Юлия КРЯ  4  V  V  2  4  4 0.333 -1 24 5
БЫКОВА Агата ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ЗАХАРОВА Елизавета НОВ  V  V V3  V  3  2 0.667 6 23 3
КЛЕВЦОВА Виктория НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 9 29 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АУШЕВА Анна ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
КРИШТАЛЬ Виктория НОВ  0  1  V  2  4  V 0.333 -7 17 5
САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 28 2
АНДАМОВА Виктория НОВ  4  1  4  0  3  4 0.000 -14 16 7
ЮШКОВА Олеся КРЯ  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
ИСАЕНКО Арина НОВ  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 27 4
РИШКО Кристина НОВ  4  3  1  V  1  3 0.167 -12 17 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Анна НОВ  4  V  4  3  V 0.400 0 21 3
КАРАВАЕВА Анна НОВ  V  4  V  1  4 0.400 -3 19 4
ЯЧМЕНЕВА Мария НОВ  4  V  2  0  4 0.200 -9 15 6
ШАРЫПОВА Софья НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
ВАРЛАМОВА Алиса КРЯ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 13 22 1
БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ  2  V  V  3  0 0.400 -8 15 5

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРКАСОВА Юлия НОВ V4  4  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
МИХАЙЛИНА Мария НОВ  3  3  V  2  V 0.400 -2 18 4
ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 24 2
МАЛЬКОВА Дарья НОВ  2  3  0  2  3 0.000 -15 10 6
ЖИВОВА Ирина ОМС  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 4 22 3
МЕРКУЛОВА Надежда КРЯ  1  3  V  V  4 0.400 -4 18 5

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛКОВА Анастасия НОВ  4  V  2  V  1 0.400 -2 17 4
КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 5 25 1
ФРОЛОВА Анастасия НОВ  1  4  3  2  1 0.000 -11 11 6
ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ Арина НОВ  V  4 V4  V  V 0.800 8 23 2
ПИЛИПЕНКО Ксения ОМС  3  4 V3  3  4 0.200 -5 17 5
МАЛКОВА Нина КРЯ  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 5 21 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЫКОВА Агата ТОМ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

2 ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован

3 АУШЕВА Анна ОМС 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован

4 КОВАЛЬ Надежда НОВ 1.000 5 25 квалифицирован

5 ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован

6 КЛЕВЦОВА Виктория НОВ 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован

7 ДЕНИСЬЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.833 7 28 квалифицирован

8 ВАРЛАМОВА Алиса КРЯ 0.800 13 22 квалифицирован

9 ДУДАРЬКОВА Ева НОВ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

10 ЧЕРКАСОВА Юлия НОВ 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован

11 ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован

12 ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ Арина НОВ 0.800 8 23 квалифицирован

13 ШАРЫПОВА Софья НОВ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован

14 ПАРУШИНА Юлия ОМС 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован

15 САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован

16 ЧЕХОВА Виктория КРЯ 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован

17 ЮШКОВА Олеся КРЯ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован

18 ЗАХАРОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован

19 ИСАЕНКО Арина НОВ 0.667 3 27 квалифицирован

20 МАЛКОВА Нина КРЯ 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован

21 ЖИВОВА Ирина ОМС 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован

22 СОБОЛЕВА Юлия КЕМ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован

23 ГОНЧАРЕНКО Юлия ТОМ 0.500 0 25 квалифицирован

24 ЧЕЧИНА Ирина НОВ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован

25 ТУПИКОВА Таисия НОВ 0.500 -4 22 квалифицирован

26 РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.500 -5 19 квалифицирован

27 НИКОЛАЕВА Анна НОВ 0.400 0 21 квалифицирован

28 МИХАЙЛИНА Мария НОВ 0.400 -2 18 квалифицирован

29 ВОЛКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован

30 КАРАВАЕВА Анна НОВ 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован

31 САВЕНКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован

32 МЕРКУЛОВА Надежда КРЯ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован

33 БЕДНЯКОВА Полина ТОМ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован

34 БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ 0.400 -8 15 квалифицирован

35 МИНИАХМЕТОВА Юлия КРЯ 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован

36 ЕНИШЕРЛОВА Милена КЕМ 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован

37 КОЖЕВНИКОВА Элона ОМС 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован

38 ЖАББАРОВА Тахмина ОМС 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован

39 ТРУНОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.333 -5 23 квалифицирован

40 ТАБАТЧИКОВА Кристина НОВ 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован

41 КРИШТАЛЬ Виктория НОВ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован

42 КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован

43 ПИЛИПЕНКО Ксения ОМС 0.200 -5 17 выбывший

44 ЯЧМЕНЕВА Мария НОВ 0.200 -9 15 выбывший

45 БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ 0.167 -6 20 выбывший

46 РИШКО Кристина НОВ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

47 ДМИТРИЕВА Вероника НОВ 0.167 -14 10 выбывший

48 ФРОЛОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.000 -11 11 выбывший

49 ВЛАДИМИРОВА Екатерина КРЯ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 АНДАМОВА Виктория НОВ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший

51 ДЕМИДОВИЧ Ольга НОВ 0.000 -14 13 выбывший

52 МАЛЬКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший

СОБОЛЕВА Наталья НОВ abando A
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